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Women / SR / Senior
Session: 4W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Ragan Smith1 118
Texas Dreams

Final: 14.400 14.300 14.20014.500 57.400

Final: 14.350 14.100 14.35015.050 57.850

Prelims

Finals

115.250Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.000 6.0 / 8.300 5.9 / 8.600 5.6 / 8.600
ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 8.950 5.8 / 8.300 6.1 / 8.950 5.7 / 8.650
ND:

Jordan Chiles2 105
Naydenov

Final: 15.150 13.950 13.20013.550 55.850

Final: 14.100 14.000 13.70014.200 56.000

Prelims

Finals

111.850Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 9.350 5.4 / 8.550 5.3 / 8.250 5.3 / 7.900
ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.300 5.4 / 8.600 5.4 / 8.800 5.5 / 8.500
-0.3ND:

Riley McCusker3 113
MG Elite

Final: 13.250 14.550 13.90014.400 56.100

Final: 13.400 14.450 13.20014.500 55.550

Prelims

Finals

111.650Combined Total:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.850 6.1 / 8.450 5.6 / 8.800 5.2 / 8.700
ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 9.000 6.0 / 8.450 5.5 / 9.000 5.2 / 8.100
-0.1ND:

Trinity Thomas4 121
Prestige

Final: 13.300 13.700 14.10014.200 55.300

Final: 13.300 14.350 14.20014.200 56.050

Prelims

Finals

111.350Combined Total:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.900 5.7 / 8.000 5.5 / 8.700 5.7 / 8.400
ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.900 5.8 / 8.550 5.4 / 8.800 5.7 / 8.500
ND:

Margzetta Frazier5 108
Parkettes

Final: 14.300 14.100 13.35013.650 55.400

Final: 14.550 14.100 13.60013.250 55.500

Prelims

Finals

110.900Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 8.900 5.9 / 8.200 5.5 / 8.150 5.2 / 8.250
-0.1ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.150 5.9 / 8.200 5.3 / 7.950 5.2 / 8.400
ND:

Morgan Hurd6 110
First State

Final: 13.900 13.900 12.30014.000 54.100

Final: 14.450 13.750 13.80013.650 55.650

Prelims

Finals

109.750Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 8.600 5.6 / 8.300 5.5 / 8.500 5.4 / 7.200
-0.1 -0.3ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.050 5.6 / 8.150 5.3 / 8.350 5.4 / 8.400
ND:

Emily Gaskins7 109
Cincinnati Gym

Final: 14.500 12.900 13.25013.050 53.700

Final: 14.500 13.450 13.85013.700 55.500

Prelims

Finals

109.200Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.100 5.3 / 7.600 5.5 / 7.650 5.1 / 8.250
-0.1 -0.1ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.100 5.4 / 8.050 5.6 / 8.200 5.3 / 8.550
-0.1ND:
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Alyona Shchennikova8 117
5280 Gym

Final: 14.350 14.500 12.95011.950 53.750

Final: 14.250 12.800 13.30013.700 54.050

Prelims

Finals

107.800Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 8.950 6.3 / 8.200 5.4 / 6.550 5.2 / 7.750
ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 8.850 5.8 / 7.000 5.5 / 8.200 5.2 / 8.100
ND:

Elena Arenas9 102
Georgia Elite

Final: 14.600 12.950 12.45013.000 53.000

Final: 14.600 13.700 12.80013.050 54.150

Prelims

Finals

107.150Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.200 5.2 / 7.750 5.0 / 8.000 4.5 / 7.950
ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.200 5.3 / 8.400 5.0 / 8.050 5.1 / 7.700
ND:

Deanne Soza10 119
Texas Dreams

Final: 14.100 13.150 12.70013.350 53.300

Final: 14.400 13.200 12.80012.750 53.150

Prelims

Finals

106.450Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 8.800 4.9 / 8.250 5.3 / 8.050 4.7 / 8.000
-0.1ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 9.000 4.9 / 8.300 5.3 / 7.450 4.7 / 8.100
ND:

Shania Adams11 101
Buckeye

Final: 13.400 13.200 13.45013.600 53.650

Final: 13.500 13.200 12.20012.800 51.700

Prelims

Finals

105.350Combined Total:

D/E: 4.4 / 9.000 5.1 / 8.100 5.5 / 8.100 5.3 / 8.150
ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 9.100 5.1 / 8.100 5.3 / 7.500 5.5 / 7.000
-0.3ND:

Luisa Blanco12 103
WOGA

Final: 13.300 12.650 12.90012.900 51.750

Final: 13.250 12.600 12.80014.300 52.950

Prelims

Finals

104.700Combined Total:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.900 4.2 / 8.450 5.3 / 7.600 4.8 / 8.100
ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.850 3.9 / 8.700 5.4 / 8.900 4.8 / 8.100
-0.1ND:

Kalyany Steele13 120
CO Aerials

Final: 14.200 12.800 12.70012.700 52.400

Final: 14.550 13.200 12.75011.200 51.700

Prelims

Finals

104.100Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 8.800 5.5 / 7.300 5.4 / 7.300 5.0 / 7.700
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.050 5.6 / 7.600 5.2 / 6.000 5.0 / 7.750
ND:

Abby Paulson14 116
Twin City Twisters

Final: 12.950 12.300 13.65013.150 52.050

Final: 12.900 13.600 11.40014.100 52.000

Prelims

Finals

104.050Combined Total:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.550 5.2 / 7.100 5.8 / 7.350 5.3 / 8.350
ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.500 5.5 / 8.100 5.7 / 8.400 5.0 / 6.500
-0.1ND:
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Leah Clapper15 106
Gym America

Final: 13.150 10.500 12.40012.100 48.150

Final: 13.150 12.300 12.10012.400 49.950

Prelims

Finals

98.100Combined Total:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.750 3.8 / 6.700 5.1 / 7.100 4.9 / 7.600
-0.1 -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.750 5.1 / 7.200 5.4 / 7.000 5.0 / 7.600
-0.5ND:

Jade Carey16 104
Oasis

Final: 14.700 __.___ 14.10012.750 41.550

Final: 14.400 __.___ 14.40013.850 42.650

Prelims

Finals

84.200Combined Total:

D/E: 5.6 / 9.100 5.5 / 7.250 5.8 / 8.300
ND:

D/E: 5.6 / 8.900 5.6 / 8.250 5.8 / 8.600
-0.1ND:

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf17 111
Brandy Johnson's

Final: 13.100 __.___ 13.55013.000 39.650

Final: 13.200 __.___ 13.55012.750 39.500

Prelims

Finals

79.150Combined Total:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.700 5.4 / 7.700 5.2 / 8.350
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.800 5.4 / 7.450 5.1 / 8.450
-0.1ND:

Abi Walker18 122
Texas Dreams

Final: 12.700 12.850 __.___12.550 38.100

Final: 12.700 12.900 __.___10.950 36.550

Prelims

Finals

74.650Combined Total:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.300 4.7 / 8.150 5.5 / 7.050
ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.300 4.7 / 8.200 5.2 / 5.850
-0.1ND:

Ashton Locklear19 112
Everest

Final: __.___ 14.350 __.___12.800 27.150

Final: __.___ 14.400 __.___13.900 28.300

Prelims

Finals

55.450Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.850 5.4 / 7.400
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.900 5.4 / 8.500
ND:

Marissa Oakley20 115
Everest

Final: 13.250 14.250 __._____.___ 27.500

Final: 13.000 14.150 __._____.___ 27.150

Prelims

Finals

54.650Combined Total:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.850 5.9 / 8.350
ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.700 5.9 / 8.250
-0.1ND:

Frida Esparza21 107
Head Over Heels

Final: 13.700 11.800 __._____.___ 25.500

Final: 13.100 11.900 __._____.___ 25.000

Prelims

Finals

50.500Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 8.400 5.1 / 7.000
-0.1 -0.3ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.700 5.4 / 6.500
ND:
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